Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

ASMT-YTD2-0BB02
Data Sheet
Part Numbering System
Part Numbering System
A S M T - Y T D 2 - 0 B B 0 2
x1 x2 x3 x4 x5
Code Description Option
x1 Package type D White surface
x2 Minimum intensity bin B Red: bin U2 Red:  bin U2, V1, V2
Green: bin W1, W2, X1
Blue: bin T1, T2, U1
Green: bin W1
Blue: bin T1
x3 Number of intensity bins B 3 intensity bins from minimum
x4 Color bin combination 0 Red: full distribution
Green: bin A, B, C
Blue: bin A, B, C, D, E
x5 Test option 2 Test current = 20 mA
Avago Technologies
- 5 -
ASMT-YTD2-0BB02
Data Sheet
Table 4. Bin Information
Table 4. Bin Information
Intensity Bins (CAT)
Tolerance: ±12%
Color Bins (BIN) – Green
Tolerance: ±1 nm.
Color Bins (BIN) – Red
Tolerance: ±1 nm.
Color Bins (BIN) – Blue
Tolerance: ±1 nm.
Bin ID
Luminous intensity (mcd)
Min Max
T1 285 355
T2 355 450
U1 450 560
U2 560 715
V1 715 900
V2 900 1125
W1 1125 1400
W2 1400 1800
X1 1800 2240
Bin ID
Dominant Wavelength
(nm)
Chromaticity Coordinate
(for Reference)
Min. Max. Cx Cy
A 525.0 531.0 0.1142 0.8262
0.1799 0.6783
0.2138 0.6609
0.1625 0.8012
B 528.0 534.0 0.1387 0.8148
0.1971 0.6703
0.2298 0.6507
0.1854 0.7867
C 531.0 537.0 0.1625 0.8012
0.2138 0.6609
0.2454 0.6397
0.2077 0.7711
Bin ID
Dominant Wavelength
(nm)
Chromaticity Coordinate
(for Reference)
Min. Max. Cx Cy
— 618.0 628.0 0.6873 0.3126
0.6696 0.3136
0.6866 0.2967
0.7052 0.2948
Bin ID
Dominant Wavelength